2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AlViBadides | ... [ |

Start Date
10-Dec
7-Jan
20-Jan
17-Feb
3-Mar
18-Mar
15-Apr
28-Apr

End Date

11-Dec
8-Jan
22-Jan
19-Feb
5-Mar
19-Mar
16-Apr
30-Apr

Event

Tour Tx Warm-Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0

Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qual

AVC Dallas

Northeast Nat'l Qualifer #1

LSR 18s Regional Championships
Something 18s for Pre Nat'l

USAV Girls 18s Jr Nat'l Championship

Location
Austin, Tx

San Antonio
Austin, TX
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Houston

TBD

Columbus, OH

12s-18s
All

18s

18s

170, 18s
18s

18s

18s

AVi8Motten | ... [ [

Start Date
10-Dec
7-Jan
20-Jan
17-Feb
3-Mar
18-Mar
15-Apr
28-Apr

End Date

11-Dec
8-Jan
22-Jan
19-Feb
5-Mar
19-Mar
16-Apr
30-Apr

Event

Tour Tx Warm-Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0

Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qual

AVC Dallas

Northeast Nat'l Qualifer #1

LSR 18s Regional Championships
Something 18s for Pre Nat'l

USAV Girls 18s Jr Nat'| Championship

Location
Austin, Tx

San Antonio
Austin, TX
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Houston

TBD

Columbus, OH

12s-18s
All

18s

18s

170, 18s
18s

18s

18s

AVi7adides | ... [ [

Start Date
10-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
11-Feb
18-Feb
3-Mar
25-Mar
14-Apr
6-May
16-Jun
17-Jun

End Date

11-Dec
8-Jan
15-Jan
12-Feb
20-Feb
5-Mar
27-Mar
16-Apr
7-May
18-Jun
4-Jul

Event

Tour Tx Warm-Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0
Tour of Tx Invitational - Stop#1
Tour of Tx Invitational - Stop#2
Triple Crown Invitational
Northeast Nat'l Qualifer #1
Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #1
Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3
LSR Regional Championships #2

TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage
USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD)

Location
Austin, Tx

San Antonio
Austin, TX
Dallas, TX
Kansas City, MO
Philadelphia, PA
Spokane, WA
Dallas, TX

GRB Houston
TBD

Chicago / Orlando

12s-18s

All

14s-17s
14s-18s
12s-18s

170, 18s
16s-18s
150ULS,16s,17s
11s,15,16s,17s
12s-17s
14s-17s



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AVi7Motten | ... [ |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s-18s

7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s
11-Feb 12-Feb Tour of Tx - Stop #2 Dallas Dallas, TX 14s-18s
18-Feb 20-Feb Triple Crown Invitational Kansas City, MO 12s-18s

3-Mar 5-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qualifier #2 Orlando, FL _
25-Mar 27-Mar Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #1 Spokane, WA 16s-18s
14-Apr 16-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 150ULS,16s,17s
6-May 7-May LSR Regional Championships #2 GRB Houston 11s,15,16s,17s
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 12s-17s
17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Chicago / Orlando 14s-17s

AJV 17 Helix 1 |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s5-18s

7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s
11-Feb 12-Feb Tour of Tx - Stop #2 Dallas Dallas, TX 14s-18s
18-Feb 20-Feb President's Day Classic St. Louis, MO All

3-Mar 5-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qualifier #2 Orlando, FL _
25-Mar 27-Mar Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #1 Spokane, WA 16s-18s
14-Apr 16-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 150ULS,16s,17s
6-May 7-May LSR Regional Championships #2 GRB Houston 11s,15,16s,17s
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 12s-17s
17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Chicago / Orlando 14s-17s

AlVieadides | ... [ [

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Tx Invitational - Stop#1 Austin, TX 14s-17s
11-Feb 12-Feb Tour of Tx Invitational - Stop#2 Dallas, TX 14s-18s
18-Feb 20-Feb Triple Crown Invitational Kansas City, MO 12s-18s

25-Mar 27-Mar Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #1 Spokane, WA 16s-18s
1-Apr 3-Apr Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #1 Kansas City, MO 150U, 16s,17s
14-Apr 16-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 150ULS,16s,17s
6-May 7-May LSR Regional Championships #2 GRB Houston 11s,15,16s,17s

16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 12s-17s

17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Chicago / Orlando 14s-17s



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AVieMotten J ... | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s5-18s

7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s
11-Feb 12-Feb Tour of Tx - Stop #2 Dallas Dallas, TX 14s-18s

3-Mar 5-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qualifier #2 Orlando, FL _
25-Mar 27-Mar Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #1 Spokane, WA 16s-18s

7-Apr 9-Apr Windy City Nat'l Qualifier Chicago, IL All

14-Apr 16-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 150ULS,16s,17s
6-May 7-May LSR Regional Championships #2 GRB Houston 11s,15,16s,17s
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 12s-17s
17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Chicago / Orlando 14s-17s

AJV 16 Helix | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s

7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s
11-Feb 12-Feb Tour of Tx - Stop #2 Dallas Dallas, TX 14s-18s
10-Mar 13-Mar SCVA Red Rock Rave Nat'l Qual #2 Las Vegas, NV _
25-Mar 27-Mar Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #1 Spokane, WA 16s-18s

1-Apr 3-Apr Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #1 Kansas City, MO 150U, 16s,17s
14-Apr 16-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 150ULS,16s,17s
6-May 7-May LSR Regional Championships #2 GRB Houston 11s,15,16s,17s
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 125-17s
17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Chicago / Orlando 14s-17s

AJV 16 Navy | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s

7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s

4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s

18-Feb 19-Feb  CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s

10-Mar 13-Mar  SCVA Red Rock Rave Nat'l Qual #2 Las Vegas, NV 16s-18
25-Mar 27-Mar Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #1 Spokane, WA 16s-18s

14-Apr 16-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 150ULS,16s,17s

6-May 7-May LSR Regional Championships #2 GRB Houston 11s,15,16s,17s



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AVisadides | ... [ [

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s-18s

7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Tx Invitational - Stop#1 Austin, TX 14s-17s

4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 125-18s
11-Feb 12-Feb Tour of Tx Invitational - Stop#2 Dallas, TX 14s-18s

4-Mar 6-Mar  SCVA Red Rock Rave Nat'l Qual #1 Las Vegas, NV 11s15s
31-Mar 2-Apr Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #2 Spokane, WA 11s-15s
14-Apr 16-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 150ULS,16s,17s
6-May 7-May LSR Regional Championships #2 GRB Houston 11s,15,16s,17s
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 12s-17s
17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Chicago / Orlando 14s-17s

AViSMotten | ... [ |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s5-18s

7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s
11-Feb 12-Feb Tour of Tx - Stop #2 Dallas Dallas, TX 14s-18s

4-Mar 6-Mar SCVA Red Rock Rave Nat'l Qual #1 Las Vegas, NV _
1-Apr 3-Apr Show Me Nat'l Qualifier #1 Kansas City, MO 150U, 16s,17s
14-Apr 16-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 150ULS,16s,17s
6-May 7-May LSR Regional Championships #2 GRB Houston 11s,15,16s,17s
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 125-17s
17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Chicago / Orlando 14s-17s

AJV 15 Helix | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s5-18s

7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s

11-Feb 12-Feb Tour of Tx - Stop #2 Dallas Dallas, TX 14s-18s

4-Mar 6-Mar SCVA Red Rock Rave Nat'l Qual #1 Las Vegas, NV _
31-Mar 2-Apr Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #2 Spokane, WA 11s-15s

14-Apr 16-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 150ULS,16s,17s
6-May 7-May LSR Regional Championships #2 GRB Houston 11s5,15,16s,17s

16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 12s-17s

17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Chicago / Orlando 14s-17s



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AJV 15 Navy | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s5-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 6-Mar SCVA Red Rock Rave Nat'l Qual #1 Las Vegas, NV _
18-Mar 19-Mar CTPL #4 Austin, TX 11s-17s

31-Mar 2-Apr Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #2 Spokane, WA 11s-15s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s,14s,15AC
6-May 7-May LSR Regional Championships #2 GRB Houston 11s,15,16s,17s

AlVisCedarPark | ... [ |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL #2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 6-Mar SCVA Red Rock Rave Nat'l Qual #1 Las Vegas, NV _
18-Mar 19-Mar CTPL #4 Austin, TX 11s-17s

31-Mar 2-Apr Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #2 Spokane, WA 11s-15s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s5,14s,15AC
6-May 7-May LSR Regional Championships #2 GRB Houston 11s,15,16s,17s

AvISTOO | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb  CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
11-Mar 12-Mar Crosscourt Classic Houston GRB All
25-Mar 26-Mar Lone Star Warm-Up Austin, TX 11s-17s

7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s,14s,15AC



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AVldadidas | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s5-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All

14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Tx Invitational - Stop#1 Austin, TX 14s-17s
11-Feb 12-Feb Tour of Tx Invitational - Stop#2 Dallas, TX 14s-18s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
17-Mar 19-Mar Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #2 Minneapolis, MN 11s,12s,13s,14s

31-Mar 2-Apr Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #2 Spokane, WA 11s-15s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s,14s,15AC
29-Apr 30-Apr LSR Regional Championships #1 GRB Houston 12s5,13s,14s
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 12s-17s
17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Chicago / Orlando 14s-17s

AVl4Motten | ... [ [

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s
11-Feb 12-Feb Tour of Tx - Stop #2 Dallas Dallas, TX 14s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL #2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
17-Mar 19-Mar Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #2 Minneapolis, MN 11s,12s5,13s,14s
31-Mar 2-Apr Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #2 Spokane, WA 11s-15s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s5,14s,15AC
29-Apr 30-Apr LSR Regional Championships #1 GRB Houston 125,135,145
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 12s-17s
17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Chicago / Orlando 14s-17s
AVI4Helx | | |
Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s
11-Feb 12-Feb Tour of Tx - Stop #2 Dallas Dallas, TX 14s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
11-Mar 12-Mar Crosscourt Classic Houston GRB All
31-Mar 2-Apr Pacific NW Nat'l Qualifier #2 Spokane, WA 11s-15s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s,14s,15AC
29-Apr 30-Apr LSR Regional Championships #1 GRB Houston 12s5,13s,14s
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 12s-17s

17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Chicago / Orlando 14s-17s



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AJV 14 Navy | |

Start Date
10-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
4-Mar
11-Mar
7-Apr
29-Apr

End Date

11-Dec
8-Jan
15-Jan
5-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
12-Mar
9-Apr
30-Apr

Event

Tour Tx Warm-Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0
Tour of Texas - Stop 1

ATX Showcase

CTPL #2

CTPL #3

Crosscourt Classic

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2
LSR Regional Championships #1

Location

Austin, Tx

San Antonio
Austin, Tx

Austin, TX

Round Rock, Waco
Austin, TX
Houston GRB
Dallas, TX

GRB Houston

12s-18s

All

14s-17s
12s-18s
11s-17s
11s-17s

All
12s,14s,15AC
125,135,145

AVl4CedarPark | . [ [

Start Date
10-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
4-Mar
11-Mar
7-Apr
29-Apr

End Date

11-Dec
8-Jan
15-Jan
5-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
12-Mar
9-Apr
30-Apr

Event

Tour Tx Warm-Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0
Tour of Texas - Stop 1

ATX Showcase

CTPL #2

CTPL #3

Crosscourt Classic

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2
LSR Regional Championships #1

Location

Austin, Tx

San Antonio
Austin, Tx

Austin, TX

Round Rock, Waco
Austin, TX
Houston GRB
Dallas, TX

GRB Houston

12s-18s

All

14s-17s
12s-18s
11s-17s
11s-17s

All
12s,14s,15AC
12s,13s,14s

AJV 14 Toro | |

Start Date
10-Dec
7-Jan
21-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
4-Mar
25-Mar
7-Apr

End Date

11-Dec
8-Jan
22-Jan
5-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
9-Apr

Event

Tour Tx Warm-Up

Countdown City Classic 2-1-0
January Jam

ATX Showcase

CTPL #2

CTPL #3

Lone Star Warm-Up

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2

Location

Austin, Tx

San Antonio

Buda

Austin, TX

Round Rock, Waco
Austin, TX

Austin, TX

Dallas, TX

12s-18s

All

13s,14s
12s-18s
11s-17s
11s-17s
11s-17s
12s,14s,15AC



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AJV 14 Red ___

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
21-Jan 22-Jan January Jam Buda 13s,14s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb  CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
25-Mar 26-Mar Lone Star Warm-Up Austin, TX 11s-17s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s,14s,15AC

AVi3adides | ... [ [

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
21-Jan 22-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Round Rock 125,13s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL #2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
11-Mar 12-Mar Crosscourt Classic Houston GRB All
1-Apr 3-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s5,13s
14-Apr 16-Apr SLC Showdown Nat'l Qualifier -#2 SLC, Utah 13s,14s,15s
29-Apr 30-Apr LSR Regional Championships #1 GRB Houston 125,135,145
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 125-17s
17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Minneapolis / Orlando 11s-13s

AVi3Motten | ... [ [

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
21-Jan 22-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Round Rock 125,13s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb  CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
11-Mar 12-Mar Crosscourt Classic Houston GRB All
1-Apr 3-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s5,13s
14-Apr 16-Apr SLC Showdown Nat'l Qualifier -#2 SLC, Utah 13s,14s,15s
29-Apr 30-Apr LSR Regional Championships #1 GRB Houston 125,135,145
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 125-17s
17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Minneapolis / Orlando 11s-13s



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AJV 13 Navy | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s5-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
14-Jan 14-Jan ASC#1 Austin, TX 12s-16s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
11-Mar 12-Mar Crosscourt Classic Houston GRB All
25-Mar 26-Mar Lone Star Warm-Up Austin, TX 11s-17s
1-Apr 3-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s,13s
29-Apr 30-Apr LSR Regional Championships #1 GRB Houston 12s5,13s,14s

AlVi3CedarPark | ... [ |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
14-Jan 14-Jan ASCi#1 Austin, TX 12s-16s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL #2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
11-Mar 12-Mar Crosscourt Classic Houston GRB All
25-Mar 26-Mar Lone Star Warm-Up Austin, TX 11s-17s
1-Apr 3-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s,13s
29-Apr 30-Apr LSR Regional Championships #1 GRB Houston 125,135,145

AJV 13 Red - |

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
14-Jan 14-Jan ASCi#1 Austin, TX 12s-16s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb  CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
25-Mar 26-Mar Lone Star Warm-Up Austin, TX 11s-17s

1-Apr 3-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s,13s



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AJV 13 Toro | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s5-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
14-Jan 14-Jan ASC#1 Austin, TX 12s-16s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
25-Mar 26-Mar Lone Star Warm-Up Austin, TX 11s-17s
1-Apr 3-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s,13s

AVi12adides | ... [ |

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan Countdown City Classic 2-1-0 San Antonio All
21-Jan 22-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Round Rock 125,13s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL #2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
11-Mar 12-Mar Crosscourt Classic Houston GRB All
25-Mar 26-Mar Lone Star Warm-Up Austin, TX 11s-17s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s5,14s,15AC
29-Apr 30-Apr  |LSR Regional Championships #1 GRB Houston 12s,13s,14s
16-Jun 18-Jun TBD Pre Nationals Competition/Scrimmage TBD 12s-17s
17-Jun 4-Jul USAV JNC or AAU Nationals (Dates TBD) Minneapolis / Orlando 11s-13s
AViZNavy | | |
Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
14-Jan 14-Jan ASCi#1 Austin, TX 12s-16s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
25-Mar 26-Mar Lone Star Warm-Up Austin, TX 11s-17s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s,14s,15AC

29-Apr 30-Apr LSR Regional Championships #1 GRB Houston 12s,13s,14s



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AlViaCedarPark | .. | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s5-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
14-Jan 14-Jan ASC#1 Austin, TX 12s-16s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
25-Mar 26-Mar Lone Star Warm-Up Austin, TX 11s-17s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s,14s,15AC
29-Apr 30-Apr LSR Regional Championships #1 GRB Houston 12s5,13s,14s

AJV 12 Red | |

End Date

Start Date
10-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
4-Mar
25-Mar
7-Apr

AJV 12 Toro | |

End Date

Start Date
10-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
4-Mar
25-Mar
7-Apr

11-Dec
8-Jan
14-Jan
5-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
9-Apr

11-Dec
8-Jan
14-Jan
5-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
9-Apr

Event

Tour Tx Warm-Up

CTPL#1

ASC#1

ATX Showcase

CTPL #2

CTPL #3

Lone Star Warm-Up

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2

Event

Tour Tx Warm-Up

CTPL#1

ASC#1

ATX Showcase

CTPL #2

CTPL #3

Lone Star Warm-Up

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2

Location
Austin, Tx
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX

Round Rock, Waco

Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Dallas, TX

Location
Austin, Tx
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX

Round Rock, Waco

Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Dallas, TX

12s-18s
11s-17s
12s-16s
12s-18s
11s-17s
11s-17s
11s-17s
12s,14s,15AC

12s-18s
11s-17s
12s-16s
12s-18s
11s-17s
11s-17s
11s-17s
12s,14s5,15AC



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AJV 11 Navy | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s5-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
14-Jan 14-Jan ASC#1 Austin, TX 12s-16s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
25-Mar 26-Mar Lone Star Warm-Up Austin, TX 11s-17s
1-Apr 3-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s,13s

AVillCedarPark | ... [ [

Start Date
10-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
4-Feb
18-Feb
4-Mar
25-Mar
1-Apr

End Date
11-Dec
8-Jan
14-Jan
5-Feb
19-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
3-Apr

Event

Tour Tx Warm-Up

CTPL#1

ASC#1

ATX Showcase

CTPL #2

CTPL #3

Lone Star Warm-Up

Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1

Location
Austin, Tx
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX

Round Rock, Waco

Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Dallas, TX

12s-18s
11s-17s
12s-16s
12s-18s
11s-17s
11s-17s
11s-17s
11s,13s



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

AJV 15 FutureWilco Alliance _—

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s5-18s
14-Jan 15-Jan Tour of Texas - Stop 1 Austin, Tx 14s-17s
4-Feb 5-Feb ATX Showcase Austin, TX 12s-18s
18-Feb 19-Feb  cTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
25-Feb 25-Feb  Asc#2 Austin, TX 12s-16s
18-Mar 19-Mar CTPL#4 Austin, TX 11s-17s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s,14s,15AC

AJV 15 FutureWilco Aspire I D

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
4-Feb 4-Feb Roots #3 Austin, TX 15s,16s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL #2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL#3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
18-Mar 19-Mar CTPL#4 Austin, TX 11s-17s

7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s5,14s,15AC



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

Future1ss200 | .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
4-Feb 4-Feb Roots #3 Austin, TX 15s,16s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
18-Mar 19-Mar CTPL #4 Austin, TX 11s-17s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s,14s,15AC

Futurel4sWilco | | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
11-Feb 11-Feb Frostbite #4 Leander, TX 13s,14s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL #2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL#3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
18-Mar 19-Mar CTPL#4 Austin, TX 11s-17s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s5,14s,15AC

Fuwrel4s200 | .. | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
11-Feb 11-Feb Frostbite #4 Leander, TX 13s,14s
18-Feb 19-Feb  CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
18-Mar 19-Mar CTPL #4 Austin, TX 11s-17s

7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s,14s,15AC



2023 AJV Club Tournament Schedule
(as of 9/14/2022, subject to change)

Future13swilco | .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 12s-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
11-Feb 11-Feb Frostbite #4 Leander, TX 13s,14s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL#2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
4-Mar 5-Mar CTPL #3 Austin, TX 11s-17s
18-Mar 19-Mar CTPL #4 Austin, TX 11s-17s
1-Apr 3-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s,13s

Fuurel2sWilco | | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
10-Dec 11-Dec Tour Tx Warm-Up Austin, Tx 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s
11-Feb 11-Feb AP Developmental #2 Austin, TX 11s,12s
18-Feb 19-Feb CTPL #2 Round Rock, Waco 11s-17s
18-Mar 19-Mar CTPL #4 Austin, TX 11s-17s
7-Apr 9-Apr Lone Star Classic Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 12s,14s,15AC



